Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition

Drawing competition

Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition

Drawing competition

Shashwat Sisodiya

alka pothal
vasu sharma
Aarav Singh
Srishti

Saranya Behera
Shivansu behera

Parth Suman

samriddhi pragya

Komal Kumari
Haripriya
Snigdha bagui

Nabh Srivastava
Anish Kr Toppo

Abhigyan

LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |
LKG to Class |

Category-2

sindhuja sahoo

Navya srivastava
Rounak nath
Sounak nath
Anshuman kumar
saksham sharma
Anushka
Aadarsh kumar
priyanshi sau
S.l.v jayashree
Sarbani behera
Purnima puran

Roshni puran

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

L N singh

lalatendu pothal
naveen kumar sharma
abhishek kumar singh
amrendra kumar

R N behera

M k behera

parmarth suman

jyoti kumar

Sudhir Kumar
Mallaiah E

S. Bagui

R R Srivastava

Ajay Kr Toppo

Kumar Rahul

Durga prashanna
sahoo

Rajeev Ranjan
srivastava

Dr. S. K. Nath
Dr. S. K. Nath

S. Om Prakash
Beena Kumari
Amrendra Kumar
Saroj kumar

Dr. D.C.Sau

C. Soupramanien
R N Behera

Ajoy Puran

Ajoy Puran

1470
1494
1619
1546
1583
1547
1551
1530
1550
1481
1607
1573
1480
1557
1581

1499

1480

1537

1537

1452

1536

1583

1559

1520

1375

1547

1560

1560



Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing Competition
Drawing Competition
Drawing Competition
Drawing Competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition

Drawing competition

Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing competition
Drawing Competition

Drawing Competition

abhinav ranjan
Elson barla
Abhinav

Arnab Jha
Pratik Kumar
Aaditri Sahu
Shinjini Mandal
Suvrojyoti bagui
Archita sahu
Hemapriya

Harshit Mudi

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Class-Il to Class IV

Category-3

Shradhanjali pothal
Jahnavi Singh
Rupali Kumari
Soumalya Kundu
Sarit Sekher Pal
Prashant toppo
Subham kumar
Nishtha agarwal
Rumisha Barla
Prateek Prem purti

Tanishka Jha

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Class-V to VII

Amod kumar
Robert Barla
kumar Rahul
U. K Jha
Sudhir Kumar
J K Sahu

G K Mandal
Sumanta bagui
Dr. S. k. sahu
Mallaiah E

Rohit Mudi

Lalatendu pothal
Abhishek kumar singh
dhani ram mahto
sudip kundu

P.p.pal

Manoj kumar toppo
Sital kumar singh

Dr.. Sanjay Agarwal
Robert Barla

Saban Purti

U K Jha

1591

1582

1581

1580

1481

1357

1422

1573

1415

1607

1444

1494

1546

1556

1509

1428

1554

1296

1460

1582

1271

1580



Drawing competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Essay competition

Priyansha Sahu

Class-V to VII

Essay Competition

Samikshya sahoo

Siddharth Sisodiya

Siddharth Kumar

Vishal Kumar

Mahto

Deepanshu Sau

S.L.V Jayaprakash

Siddharth Suman

Ayush kumar

ranjan

Alisha Barla

Debasish Das

Ganesh Dungri

Vikash kumar
singh

Class-VIII to Class-XII

Class-VIII to Class-XII

Class-VIll to Class-XII

Class-VIll to Class-XII

Class-VIll to Class-XII

Class-VIll to Class-XII

Class-VIlll to Class-XII

Class-VIll to Class-XII

Class-VIll to Class-XII

Class-VIll to Class-XII

Class-VIll to Class-XII

Class-VIll to Class-XII

Dr R. K sahu

Durga prashanna
sahoo

L N Singh

S. Om Prakash

Dhani.Ram Mahto

Dr. D.C.Sau

C.Soupramanien

Parmarth Suman

AMOD KUMAR

Robert Barla

N. C Das

Mohan Dungri

Binay mohan kumar

singh

1426

1499

1470

1452

1556

1520

1375

1530

1591

1582

1308

1221

1228



