Drawing competition	Shashwat Sisodiya	LKG to Class I	L N singh	1470
Drawing competition	alka pothal	LKG to Class I	lalatendu pothal	1494
Drawing competition	vasu sharma	LKG to Class I	naveen kumar sharma	1619
Drawing competition	Aarav Singh	LKG to Class I	abhishek kumar singh	1546
Drawing competition	Srishti	LKG to Class I	amrendra kumar	1583
Drawing competition	Saranya Behera	LKG to Class I	R N behera	1547
Drawing competition	Shivansu behera	LKG to Class I	M k behera	1551
Drawing competition	Parth Suman	LKG to Class I	parmarth suman	1530
Drawing competition	samriddhi pragya	LKG to Class I	jyoti kumar	1550
Drawing competition	Komal Kumari	LKG to Class I	Sudhir Kumar	1481
Drawing competition	Haripriya	LKG to Class I	Mallaiah E	1607
Drawing competition	Snigdha bagui	LKG to Class I	S. Bagui	1573
Drawing competition	Nabh Srivastava	LKG to Class I	R R Srivastava	1480
Drawing competition	Anish Kr Toppo	LKG to Class I	Ajay Kr Toppo	1557
Drawing competition	Abhigyan	LKG to Class I	Kumar Rahul	1581

Category-2

Drawing competition	sindhuja sahoo	Class-II to Class IV	Durga prashanna sahoo	1499
Drawing competition	Navya srivastava	Class-II to Class IV	Rajeev Ranjan srivastava	1480
Drawing competition	Rounak nath	Class-II to Class IV	Dr. S. K. Nath	1537
Drawing competition	Sounak nath	Class-II to Class IV	Dr. S. K. Nath	1537
Drawing competition	Anshuman kumar	Class-II to Class IV	S. Om Prakash	1452
Drawing competition	saksham sharma	Class-II to Class IV	Beena Kumari	1536
Drawing competition	Anushka	Class-II to Class IV	Amrendra Kumar	1583
Drawing competition	Aadarsh kumar	Class-II to Class IV	Saroj kumar	1559
Drawing competition	priyanshi sau	Class-II to Class IV	Dr. D.C.Sau	1520
Drawing competition	S.I.v jayashree	Class-II to Class IV	C. Soupramanien	1375
Drawing competition	Sarbani behera	Class-II to Class IV	R N Behera	1547
Drawing competition	Purnima puran	Class-II to Class IV	Ajoy Puran	1560
Drawing competition	Roshni puran	Class-II to Class IV	Ajoy Puran	1560

Drawing competition	abhinav ranjan	Class-II to Class IV	Amod kumar	1591
Drawing competition	abrillav ranjan	Oldoo II to Oldoo IV	7 tillod Ramai	1001
Drawing competition	Elson barla	Class-II to Class IV	Robert Barla	1582
Drawing competition	Abhinav	Class-II to Class IV	kumar Rahul	1581
Drawing Competition	Arnab Jha	Class-II to Class IV	U. K Jha	1580
Drawing Competition	Alliab Jila	Class-II to Class IV	O. IX SHA	1300
Drawing Competition	Pratik Kumar	Class-II to Class IV	Sudhir Kumar	1481
Drawing Competition	Aaditri Sahu	Class-II to Class IV	J K Sahu	1357
J T T				
Drawing Competition	Shinjini Mandal	Class-II to Class IV	G K Mandal	1422
Drawing competition	Suvrojyoti bagui	Class-II to Class IV	Sumanta bagui	1573
Drawing competition	Archita sahu	Class-II to Class IV	Dr. S. k. sahu	1415
_ ::g ::pouo		2.5.55 13 0.000 1.		
Drawing competition	Hemapriya	Class-II to Class IV	Mallaiah E	1607
Drawing competition	Harshit Mudi	Class-II to Class IV	Rohit Mudi	1444

Category-3

Drawing competition	Shradhanjali pothal	Class-V to VII	Lalatendu pothal	1494
Drawing competition	Jahnavi Singh	Class-V to VII	Abhishek kumar singh	1546
Drawing competition	Rupali Kumari	Class-V to VII	dhani ram mahto	1556
Drawing competition	Soumalya Kundu	Class-V to VII	sudip kundu	1509
Drawing competition	Sarit Sekher Pal	Class-V to VII	P.p.pal	1428
Drawing competition	Prashant toppo	Class-V to VII	Manoj kumar toppo	1554
<u> </u>				
Drawing competition	Subham kumar	Class-V to VII	Sital kumar singh	1296
Drawing competition	Nishtha agarwal	Class-V to VII	Dr Sanjay Agarwal	1460
Drawing competition	Rumisha Barla	Class-V to VII	Robert Barla	1582
Drawing Competition	Prateek Prem purti	Class-V to VII	Saban Purti	1271
Drawing Competition	Tanishka Jha	Class-V to VII	U K Jha	1580

Drawing competition	Priyansha Sahu	Class-V to VII	Dr R. K sahu	1426

Essay Competition

Essay competition	Samikshya sahoo	Class-VIII to Class-XII	Durga prashanna sahoo	1499
Essay competition	Siddharth Sisodiya	Class-VIII to Class-XII	L N Singh	1470
Essay competition	Siddharth Kumar	Class-VIII to Class-XII	S. Om Prakash	1452
Essay competition	Vishal Kumar Mahto	Class-VIII to Class-XII	Dhani.Ram Mahto	1556
Essay competition	Deepanshu Sau	Class-VIII to Class-XII	Dr. D.C.Sau	1520
Essay competition	S.L.V Jayaprakash	Class-VIII to Class-XII	C.Soupramanien	1375
Essay competition	Siddharth Suman	Class-VIII to Class-XII	Parmarth Suman	1530
Essay competition	Ayush kumar ranjan	Class-VIII to Class-XII	AMOD KUMAR	1591
Essay competition	Alisha Barla	Class-VIII to Class-XII	Robert Barla	1582
200ay componion	7 Moria Baria	Slade VIII to Glade XIII	Troport Baria	1002
Essay competition	Debasish Das	Class-VIII to Class-XII	N. C Das	1308
Essay competition	Ganesh Dungri	Class-VIII to Class-XII	Mohan Dungri	1221
Essay competition	Vikash kumar singh	Class-VIII to Class-XII	Binay mohan kumar singh	1228